URA-40581
Rado 5 LIGHTING USA
Physical Data
Length • 10.2”
Height • 3.6”
Weight • 3 lbs
IP65 • Suitable For Wet Locations
IK04 • Impact Resistant (Vandal Resistant)

least 90% of the LED still achieve 80% of their
original flux)
Ordering Example : URA - 40581 - 11w - W30 - 02 - 120/277v
Lamp
11w LEDURA 40581
LED Color Voltage
120/277v
Other (Specify)
2700K
3000K
4000K
W27
W30
W40
Color
Black
Dark Grey
White
01
02
03
04
05
06
07
Metallic Silver
Matte Silver
Bronze
Custom RAL
Standard Options
Lamp
W27 • 2700K
W30 • 3000K
W40 • 4000K
LED Color
11w LED
319 lumens
01 - Black - RAL 9011
02 - Dark Grey - RAL 7043
03 - White - RAL 9003
04 - Metallic Silver - RAL 9006
05 - Matte Silver - RAL 9006
06 - Bronze - RAL 6014
07 - Custom RAL
Finish Color
01 02 03 04 05 06
01 02 03 04 05 06
01 02 03 04 05 06
01 02 03 04 05 06
01 02 03 04 05 06
01 02 03 04 05 06
3.58” 3.94”
3.8” 0.31”
A range of rectangular and square wall recessed luminaires, with an indirect optical system, offering
high vandal resistance. Suitable for indoor or outdoor applications. The recessed LED eliminates all
discomfort glare as light is directed to the ground providing illumination where it is needed and
minimizing light spill.
This luminaire is provided with a powdercoated high pressure die-cast aluminum back box and can
be pre shipped to the jobsite for concrete pour or masonry applications.
This fixture is suitable for lighting footpaths, stairs, squares and entrances.
The Rado range has a matching bollard offering to complement the recessed product. See bollard
section on the Ligman website.
All Ligman fixtures can be manufactured using a special pre-treatment and coating process that
ensures the fixture can be installed in natatoriums as well as environments with high concentrations
of chlorine or salt and still maintain the 5 year warranty. For this natatorium rated process please
specify NAT in options.
Options (Consult Factory for Pricing)
Options
Amber LEDAMB
Natatorium RatedNAT
0-10v DimmingDIM
AMB - Amber LED (Turtle Friendly)
NAT - Natatorium & High Salt